Position

Supervisor, Risk Management

Business Unit Planning
Supervisor

Business Planning Analyst
Journey Level

Business Planning Analyst
Journey Level

Business Planning Analyst
Journey Level

Senior Financial Analyst Budget

Office

Student Staff Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Department

Energy Supply
Planning And

Scheduling

Energy Supply
Planning And

Scheduling

Energy Supply
Planning And

Scheduling

Energy Supply
Planning And

Scheduling

Energy Supply
Planning And

Scheduling

Energy Supply
Planning And

Scheduling

Energy Supply
Planning And

Scheduling

Total Wages

$154,054

$132,260

$93,131

$92,557

$90,538

$80,989

$1,171

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,076

$40,441

$28,425

$32,262

$22,014

$27,339

$0



