Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor, Risk Management		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Supply Planning And Scheduling	\$154,054	\$50,076
Business Unit Planning Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Supply Planning And Scheduling	\$132,260	\$40,441
Business Planning Analyst Journey Level		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Supply Planning And Scheduling	\$93,131	\$28,425
Business Planning Analyst Journey Level		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Supply Planning And Scheduling	\$92,557	\$32,262
Business Planning Analyst Journey Level		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Supply Planning And Scheduling	\$90,538	\$22,014
Senior Financial Analyst Budget Office		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Supply Planning And Scheduling	\$80,989	\$27,339
Student Staff Assistant		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Energy Supply Planning And Scheduling	\$1,171	\$0